
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/18/18 1st Payment 5,117,488

2nd Payment 5,373,362
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,642,030

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 5,924,132

5th Payment 6,220,339
1 03/28/18 Wed $24,894,038 $27,280,874 $40,000,000 $24,024,024 1.665 4.2% 4.2% 6th Payment 6,531,355
2 03/31/18 Sat $31,875,956 $44,866,516 $50,000,000 $30,339,806 1.648 5.3% 9.3% 7th Payment 6,857,923
3 04/04/18 Wed $23,836,474 $58,225,149 $60,000,000 $36,407,767 1.648 4.0% 12.9% 8th Payment 7,200,819
4 04/07/18 Sat $28,615,434 $74,937,975 $74,000,000 $44,500,000 1.663 4.8% 17.0% 9th Payment 7,560,860
5 04/11/18 Wed $26,108,290 $89,702,975 $89,000,000 $53,500,000 1.663 4.4% 20.7% 10th Payment 7,938,903
6 04/14/18 Sat $32,426,648 $107,846,289 $106,000,000 $63,900,000 1.660 5.4% 25.0% 11th Payment 8,335,849
7 04/18/18 Wed $29,848,500 $124,143,668 $122,000,000 $73,500,000 1.660 5.0% 28.7% 12th Payment 8,752,641
8 04/21/18 Sat $34,586,912 $142,734,340 $142,000,000 $84,700,000 1.676 5.7% 32.8% 13th Payment 9,190,273
9 04/25/18 Wed $31,911,952 $158,783,181 $158,000,000 $94,300,000 1.676 5.3% 36.4% 14th Payment 9,649,787

10 04/28/18 Sat $36,210,458 $177,838,624 $177,000,000 $105,100,000 1.684 6.0% 40.2% 15th Payment 10,132,276
11 05/02/18 Wed $34,439,020 $195,241,026 $195,000,000 $115,800,000 1.684 5.7% 43.6% 16th Payment 10,638,890
12 05/05/18 Sat $40,602,162 $214,604,628 $215,000,000 $128,400,000 1.675 6.7% 47.4% 17th Payment 11,170,834
13 05/09/18 Wed $40,479,512 $234,950,036 $233,000,000 $139,100,000 1.675 6.7% 50.9% 18th Payment 11,729,376
14 05/12/18 Sat $45,947,538 $257,889,672 $257,000,000 $153,500,000 1.674 7.6% 54.6% 19th Payment 12,315,845
15 05/16/18 Wed $43,653,326 $279,817,171 $280,000,000 $167,300,000 1.674 7.2% 57.9% 20th Payment 12,931,637

16 05/19/18 Sat $53,041,838 $315,064,943 $306,000,000 $177,800,000 1.721 8.7% 61.5% 21st Payment 13,578,219
17 05/23/18 Wed $49,109,992 $340,425,982 $340,000,000 $197,600,000 1.721 8.1% 64.6% 22nd Payment 14,257,130
18 05/26/18 Sat $66,302,297 $374,665,352 $385,000,000 $223,700,000 1.721 10.7% 68.4% 23rd Payment 14,969,986
19 05/30/18 Wed $61,387,490 $406,366,651 $420,000,000 $244,000,000 1.721 10.0% 71.6% 24th Payment 15,718,486
20 06/02/18 Sat $89,508,101 $452,589,799 $455,000,000 $264,400,000 1.721 14.2% 75.6% 25th Payment 16,504,410
21 06/06/18 Wed $77,655,174 $492,691,942 $500,000,000 $290,500,000 1.721 12.4% 78.7% 26th Payment 17,329,631

22 06/09/18 Sat $264,048,899 $629,050,231 $0 1.721 36.4% 86.4% 27th Payment 18,196,112
23 06/13/18 Wed $114,386,072 $688,120,688 $0 1.721 17.8% 88.8% 28th Payment 19,105,918
24 06/16/18 Sat $514,895,353 $954,019,351 $0 1.721 58.6% 95.4% 29th Payment 20,061,214
25 06/20/18 Wed $228,772,144 $1,072,160,265 $0 1.721 32.4% 96.9% 30th Payment 21,064,274
26 06/23/18 Sat $978,301,171 $0 $0 1.721 81.3% 99.4%

Total 340,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/18/2018


